Revised 3/23/19 W Call with questions
Check back for updates @ o t 920-824-5440

Marina & Resort

2019

All Live Music and Events are Free to Attend & Enjoy, unless otherwise noted

If the weather does not cooperate in the Summer - Patio entertainment will be held in the bar

Gilmo’s closed Mondays and Tuesdays for the Winter

o Apr 10" Wednesday — Murder Mystery Dinner Theater

= Presented by Rogue Theater

» Tickets - stop by or call 920-824-5440 — reservations required — seating limited
o Apr 13" Saturday — Door Devils Spring Fling

»  Charity fundraiser

= $10 per person / $15 per couple — pay at the door

o Includes free beer and soda

M » Absolute Bratwurst playing at 8pm

o May 11" Saturday — Cabela’s NABC Bass fishing tournament
o May 17"-18" Friday & Saturday — Sturgeon Bay Open Bass Spring Tournament
o May 25" Saturday — Pat McCurdy - 8pm
»  Mature audience only please
o May 26" Sunday — Ryan Thompson & Townline - 1pm
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o Jun 23 Sunday — Spinal Compression - 1pm
o Jun 29% Saturday — Acme Pickers - 3pm
o Jun 30" Sunday - 5™ Annual Fire & Water Motor Show

»  Fundraiser for the (BUG) Brussels-Union-Gardner Fire Department W
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Jul 4" Thursday — DJ Tommy Rocks

Jul 6" Saturday — Gerry Sloan - 3pm

Jul 13" Saturday — Subject 2 Change - 4pm
Jul 27" Saturday — Relics - 3pm

Jul 28% Sunday — Fork in the Road - 1pm

August

o Aug 3" Saturday — Pat McCurdy - 8pm
»  Mature audience only please
Aug 11" Sunday - Bittorf Brothers - 1pm
Aug 17" Saturday — Full Circle - 2pm
o Aug 24" Saturday — Annual Boater Party

o O O O ©O

o O

=  Spinal Compression — 1pm
o Aug 31* Saturday — John Welch - 2pm

September

o Sep 1° Sunday — White Chocolate - 2pm

Oetober

o Nothing yet for October

Nevember

o Nov 2" Saturday — Halloween Party

= Live music - 8pm

=  Costume Contest & Frightful Edibles
o Nov 9% Saturday — Glas Hamr - 7pm

December

o Dec 31*" Tuesday — New Year’s Eve Party
®  Full Circle - 8:30pm
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